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Þ±®» îòêè ·²ò øêèòîè ³³÷

Í¬®±µ» îòîð ·²ò øëëòèè ³³÷

67.0

65.1

31.75

65.07

92.0

STANDARD
FUEL CAP

EVAP FUEL
EMISSIONS CAP

.500-20 UNF-2B thread

.62 [16] min. depth full thread

4X .312-24 UNF-2B tap
.50 min. depth full thread
(Optional: 4X M8-1.25 X 12.5

386.7

381.5

21.0

362.3

161.9

79.4

12.9

74.4

5.0

105.9

81.5

MOUNTING
SURFACE

321.3

353.2

274.8

76.24

26.9

53.8

53.8

28.4

19.965 ± 0.0127
(0.786 ±

68.1


